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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Albers, Eric (CCL) ................................... W 19 Dunwoodie, Graham (0.0,SuperS)

Ayyagari, Ruthvik (Mason) ................... B 16 Baldwin, Dakota (0.0,SuperS)

Baldwin, Dakota (SuperS) ..................... W 16 Ayyagari, Ruthvik (0.0,Mason)

Bates, Corey (WestLC) .......................... W 28 Ramirez, Daniel (0.0,WalHil)

Blevins, Alexander (Master) ................. B 23 Kalikiri, Saketh (0.0,Mason)

Cella, Samuel (Incarn) ........................... B 27 Liu, Ezra (0.0,WestLC)

Chertock, Joshua (StSusa) ..................... B 21 Induri, Aditya (0.0,ShanMS)

Daiber, Joseph (ColsAc) ........................ W 20 Goehring, Jacob (0.0,NagelM)

Dunwoodie, Graham (SuperS) .............. B 19 Albers, Eric (0.0,CCL)

Ellis, Bacari (WestLC) ............................ W 31 Ramos, Alvin (0.0,Master)

Forsting, Simon (WestLC) ..................... W 33 McNamara, Priyadevi (0.0,WestLC)

Goehring, Jacob (NagelM) .................... B 20 Daiber, Joseph (0.0,ColsAc)

Gray, Vincent (WestLC) ........................ B 32 Myers, Owen (0.0,Fairbn)

Gupta, Neev (Mason) ........................... B 22 Kota, Dhruv (0.0,SycamA)

Happell, George (MathPl) ..................... W 35 Lake, Josalyn (0.0,WestLC)

Induri, Aditya (ShanMS) ....................... W 21 Chertock, Joshua (0.0,StSusa)

Kalikiri, Saketh (Mason) ........................ W 23 Blevins, Alexander (0.0,Master)

Kota, Dhruv (SycamA) ........................... W 22 Gupta, Neev (0.0,Mason)

Lake, Josalyn (WestLC) ......................... B 35 Happell, George (0.0,MathPl)

Lattimore, Rodney (WestLC) ................ B 25 Mallur, Adyanth (0.0,Dragon)

Liu, Ezra (WestLC) ................................. W 27 Cella, Samuel (0.0,Incarn)
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Londhe, Arnav (ColsPA) ........................ B 24 Zeng, Peter (0.0,Mason)

Mallur, Adyanth (Dragon) .................... W 25 Lattimore, Rodney (0.0,WestLC)

McCombs, Michael (WestLC) ............... B 29 Nigam, Neel (0.0,SycamA)

McNamara, Priyadevi (WestLC) ............ B 33 Forsting, Simon (0.0,WestLC)

Myers, Owen (Fairbn) ........................... W 32 Gray, Vincent (0.0,WestLC)

Nguyen, Mason (Hyatts) ....................... W 26 Shah, Dhruti (0.0,CCL)

Nigam, Neel (SycamA) .......................... W 29 McCombs, Michael (0.0,WestLC)

Nishonov, Ryan (WclrHS) ...................... B 17 Sapre, Atharva (0.0,CCL)

Papes, Gavin (NagelM) ......................... W 18 Wojnar, Nicholas (0.0,NotreD)

Ramirez, Daniel (WalHil) ....................... B 28 Bates, Corey (0.0,WestLC)

Ramos, Alvin (Master) .......................... B 31 Ellis, Bacari (0.0,WestLC)

Ramos, Elvin (Master) ........................... B 36 Scott, Aubreyion (0.0,WestLC)

Sahani, Aditya Dha (Mason) ................. B 30 Williams, Kerron (0.0,WestLC)

Sapre, Atharva (CCL) ............................. W 17 Nishonov, Ryan (0.0,WclrHS)

Scott, Aubreyion (WestLC) ................... W 36 Ramos, Elvin (0.0,Master)

Shah, Dhruti (CCL) ................................. B 26 Nguyen, Mason (0.0,Hyatts)

Stoner, Frank (WestLC) ......................... W 34 Whitt, Samar (0.0,WestLC)

Whitt, Samar (WestLC) ......................... B 34 Stoner, Frank (0.0,WestLC)

Williams, Kerron (WestLC) .................... W 30 Sahani, Aditya Dha (0.0,Mason)

Wojnar, Nicholas (NotreD) ................... B 18 Papes, Gavin (0.0,NagelM)

Zeng, Peter (Mason) ............................. W 24 Londhe, Arnav (0.0,ColsPA)
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